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1 Mino Jani

S/O - Salu Jani, 

At - Kapsiput, Po-Bhitaragada, Block - 

Laxmipur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 765013

M 15-07-1994

30 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1400 723 51.64 20.66 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

2 Amit Kumar Pujari

S/O - Pramod Kumar Pujari, 

At/Po - Dunguripali, Ganesh Nagar, 

Near Block Office, Dist - Subarnapur, 

Pin - 767023 

M 05-07-1990

34 Years, 6 

Months, 27 

Days

BCA
Sambalpur 

University
3000 1850 61.67 24.67 BCA/MCA 2011 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

3 Umesh Sahu

S/O - Dusmanta Sahu, 

At-Dhundimahul, Po-Goimund, PS-

Bangomunda, Dist - Balangir, Pin - 

767040

M 02-09-1999

25 Years, 4 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc
Sambalpur 

University
10 6.97 64.70 25.88 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

covid deo 1 year 7 

months

4 Tushar Kumar Patro

S/O -Sisir Kumar Patro,

At - Near Bata Mangala Mandir, 

Aditya Nagar, Koraput, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 764020

M 22-08-1995

29 Years, 5 

Months, 10 

Days

Integrated 

BBA -MBA

Lovely 

Proffessional 

University, Punjab

10 6.53 58.70 23.48 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

5 Rasmita Kumari Padhy

D/O - Prafulla Kumar Padhy, 

At/Po - Narayanpatna, Majhi Sahi, 

Dist - Koraut Pin - 764014 

F 21-03-1995

29 Years, 10 

Months, 11 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1800 1097 60.94 24.38 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

6 Rajendra Prasad Behera

S/O - Sudarsan Behera, 

At - Plot No - 1061/26, Lane - 3/B, 

Satabdi Nagar, Bhubaneswar, Dist - 

Khorda, Pin - 751003

M 14-08-2000

24 Years, 5 

Months, 18 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1917 73.73 29.49 OSCIT 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Grand Total 

2600/1917, PGDCA 

Not Available

7 Manish Kumar Panda

S/O - Susil Kumar Panda, 

At/Po - Jaipatna, Kishorpada, Dist - 

Kalahandi, Pin - 766018

M 22-02-1996

28 Years, 11 

Months, 10 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1400 806 57.57 23.03 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

8 Ashis Abinash Satapathy

S/O - Nrusingha Charan Satapathy

At/Po- QR No - F/3, UKP colony, Po-

Koraput, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764020

M 12-05-1993

31 Years, 8 

Months, 20 

Days

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

BPUT, Odisha 10 7.16 0.00

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

se - 1,2 not 

attached

9 Dalabandhu Khara

S/O - Dhanapati Khara, 

At - Marbaiguda, Block - Laxmipur, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 765013
M 27-11-1999

25 Years, 2 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1518 63.25 25.30 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

10 Gyana Ranjana Sahu

S/O - Kailash Chandra Sahu, 

At/Po - Natakai, PS - Nischintakoili, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin 754207
M 12-08-1992

32 Years, 5 

Months, 20 

Days

B.Tech, 

Mechanical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha 10 8.25 0.00 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

11 J Manoj Kumar

S/O - J Jaga Rao

At/Po - Kuli, PS - Chandili, Dist - 

Rayagada, Pin - 765017
M 16-09-1997

27 Years, 4 

Months, 16 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 850 35.42 14.17 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes CGPA

12 Swatishree Swagatika 

D/O - Late Santosh Kumar Mahali

At/Po - Podagada, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

765013 

F 02-11-1996

28 Years, 2 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Tech (Civil 

Eng.)
NIT, Rourkela 10 7.2 0.00 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

13 Tikam Gond

S/O - Ghasiram Gond

At/Po - Hatabarandi, Block - Raighar, 

Dist - Nabarangpur, Pin 764074

M 23-08-1998

26 Years, 5 

Months, 9 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 1225 51.04 20.42 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

14 Elio Harijan

S/O - Surya Mani Harijan

At-Kathargada, Dist - Koraput, Pin 

764057 

M 01-03-2000

24 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2400 1558 64.92 25.97 NO No NA #VALUE! NA No

Application Form 

Not Available

15 Tushneek Rath

S/O - Lakshmi Prasad Rath

At -Goutam Nagar, 6th Lane, Near 

Hanuman Temple, Po/PS/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin 764020

M 28-01-1996

29 Years, 0 

Months, 4 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 1800 897 49.83 19.93 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

16 Priyadarsjhini Nath Sharma

D/O - Patitapaban Nath Sharma

At - Khoraguda, Aurobinda Nagar, 

Po/Dist- Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 03-10-1990

34 Years, 3 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Pharma BPUT, Odisha 10 7.3 0.00 PGDCA 2010 Yes NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

RBSK KUNDULI 02-

11-2013

17 Purna Chandra Pangi

S/O - Sadasiba Pangi, 

At - Dhepo Sahi, Po - Koraput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020

M 07-02-2001

23 Years, 11 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1569 60.35 24.14 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

18 Suman Goroda 

S/O - Subash Chandra Goroda, 

At - Mission Compound, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

M 30-05-1991

33 Years, 8 

Months, 2 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1800 789 43.83 17.53 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes
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19 Santosh Kumar Mishra
S/O - Tarini Prasad Mishra, 

At - Kaliagaon, Pin - 764002 
M 09-03-2002

22 Years, 10 

Months, 23 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1639 63.04 25.22 NO No NA #VALUE! NA No

Application Form 

Not Available

20 Rasmita Gouda

D/O - Sibaram Gouda, 

At/Oi - PHD Colony, Wood Mill, 

Po/Dist-Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 10-05-1997

27 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1459 60.79 24.32 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

21 Subrajit Panda

S/O - Ajambar Panda 

At - Sri Ram Nivas, Goutam Nagar, 

3rd Lane, Po-Koraput, Pin - 764020
M 26-08-1991

33 Years, 5 

Months, 6 

Days

B.Tech 

(Computer 

Science)

BPUT, Odisha 10 6.46 0.00

B.Tech 

(Computer 

Science)

2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

22 Sachit Kumar Sahu

S/O - Susant Kumar Sahu, 

At - Baby tailor, Patel Marg, Dist - 

Nabarangpur, Pin - 764059 

M 24-03-2001

23 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 2098 80.69 32.28 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

23 Pusai Muduli

S/O - Madhav Muduli 

At - Ghatguda, Po - Dudhari, PS-

Semiliguda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764036 

M 12-05-2000

24 Years, 8 

Months, 20 

Days

B.Sc
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
2400 2001 83.38 33.35 MCA No NA #VALUE! NA No CGPA

24 Chinmaya Sahu

S/O - Soubhagya Sahu

At - Golabandha, Po - Tinkbir, via - 

Reamal, Dist - Deogarh, Pin - 768109 

M 10-03-2000

24 Years, 10 

Months, 22 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3750 2886 76.96 30.78 BCA & PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Experience 

certificate 1year 

not complete

25 Anupama Hial 

D/O - Bipin Kumar Hial

At/Po - Podagada, PS/Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 765013

F 23-06-2003

21 Years, 7 

Months, 9 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1873 72.04 28.82 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

26 Pabitra Mahuria

S/O - Matiram Mohuria, 

At - Cherkiaguda, Po - Bhusangaguda, 

PS - Kundra, Dist - Koraput, Pin 

764002 

M 21-07-1998

26 Years, 6 

Months, 11 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2400 1687 70.29 28.12 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

27 Okila Jani

S/O - Barsu Jani, 

At - Janiguda, Po - Bhitaragada, PS-

Kakiriguma, Block - Laxmipur, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 765013 

M 25-06-1992

32 Years, 7 

Months, 7 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1400 768 54.86 21.94 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

28 Malati Behera

D/O - Prakash Kumar Behera

At - Deulatangi, Po - 

Dadhimachhagadia, PS - Khorda, Pin - 

752056 

F 26-11-2002

22 Years, 2 

Months, 6 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 2600 1630 62.69 25.08 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

29 Jagadish Biswas 

S/O - Bharat Biswas 

At - Gadabaguda, Balimela, Po - 

Balimela, PS-Orkel, Dist - Malkangiri, 

Pin - 764051 

M 13-04-1988

36 Years, 9 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Com

Swami 

Vivekanand 

Subharti 

University, UP

1800 1169 64.94 25.98 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

30 Mr. Paresh Sahoo

S/O - Mr Babula Sahoo, 

At/Po - Godi Sahi, PS-Baranga, Dist - 

Cuttack, Pin - 754006 

M 25-03-2000

24 Years, 10 

Months, 7 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 2600 1543 59.35 23.74 DCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

31 Sabyasachi Sahoo

S/O - Shyam Sundar Sahoo

At/Po - Badagada, Brit Colony, Near - 

Netaji Club, PS - Badagada, 

Bhubaneswar, Pin - 751018 

M 03-04-1996

28 Years, 9 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2200 1614 73.36 29.35

B.Sc/M.SC in 

Computer 

Science

2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

32 Archana Adhikari

D/O - Radha Madhab Adhikari, 

At/Po - Park Sahi, Jeypore,  Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

F 20-10-2000

24 Years, 3 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2500 2045 81.80 32.72 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

33 D Raju Kumar 

S/O - Late D. Jagadish

At/Po - Puchila Street, Near Post 

Office, PS/Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764020 

M 22-09-1992

32 Years, 4 

Months, 10 

Days

B.Tech in ECE BPUT, Odisha 10 7.29 0.00 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

34 Barsa Rani Tripathy

D/O - Trilochan Tripathy, 

C/O - Dr. Prasant Kar

At - Mukundapur, Po - Janhapanka, 

Dist - Boudh, Pin - 762014 

F 16-02-1993

31 Years, 11 

Months, 16 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1800 1120 62.22 24.89 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA No

35 Anurag Mohanty

S/O - Sukant Kumar Mohanty

At - Mundihata, Bandeipur, Po - 

Kahal, PS-Astaranga, Dist - Puri, Pin - 

752108 

M 02-11-2000

24 Years, 2 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1814 69.77 27.91 PGDCA/MCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

36 Samir Das

S/O Purna Chandra Das

At/Po-Lamtaput, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764081 

M 24-05-2002

22 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Tech in CSE BPUT, Odisha 10 7.95 0.00 PGDCA No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

37 Rudra Narayan Patri

S/O - Nabaghan Patri

At - Iswarpur, Po - Beruda, Dist Jajpur, 

PS - Jajpur Sadar, Pin 755043 

M 07-05-1998

26 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3900 2884 73.95 29.58 PGDCA/BCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA No

38 Pinki Panigrahi

D/O - Kora Prasad Panigrahi

At - Sai Nagar, 2nd Line, Near LIC 

Building, Po/Dist - Nabarangpur, Pin - 

764059 

F 16-04-1991

33 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1800 985 54.72 21.89 DCA 2008 No NA #VALUE! NA No

39 Debaprasad Mishra

S/O - Prakash Chandra Mishra

At- Mishra Lane, Infront of Taxi  

Stand, Po/Dist - Nayagarh, Pin - 

752069 

M 11-05-1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 21 

Days

B.Tech in 

Mechanical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha 3700 2975 80.41 32.16 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

40 D. Pratyusha
D/O - D. Srinivas Rao 

At - Bhudan Colony, Po/Dist - Koraput 
F 07-02-2002

22 Years, 11 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1875 72.12 28.85 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

41 Rajeswari Rout

D/O - Sarat Kumar Rout, 

At - Ramdaspur, Po - Godisahi, PS - 

Baranga, Dist - Cuttack, Pin - 754006 

F 09-06-1995

29 Years, 7 

Months, 23 

Days

B.A. Utkal University 1800 862 47.89 19.16 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

BA mark in 

application form is 

800-438



42 Ramesh Muduli

S/O-Shyam Muduli

At-Mohanpada, Po - Dumuriput, PS - 

Sunabeda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764021 

M 12-06-1997

27 Years, 7 

Months, 20 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
1800 967 53.72 21.49 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

43 Siba Prasad Sethi

S/O - Purna Chandra Sethi

At/Po - Rashavihari Lane, Premkunj 

Ashram, Matitota, Dist - Puri, Pin - 

752001 

M 14-01-1998

27 Years, 0 

Months, 18 

Days

B.A. Utkal University 2400 1347 56.13 22.45 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

44 Soumya Ranjan Sahu

S/O - Dasarathi Sahu

At - Pada, Po - Hatura, PS - Hindol, 

Dist - Dhenkanal, Pin - 759020

M 26-07-2003

21 Years, 6 

Months, 6 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 10 7.51 70.10 28.04 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA No

45 Utkal Bagh

S/O - Abhi Bagh

At - Bada Sahi, Po - Bissamcuttack, PS - 

Bissamcuttack, Dist - Rayagada, Pin - 

765019 

M 09-01-2001

24 Years, 0 

Months, 23 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2600 2113 81.27 32.51 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

46 Aditya Kumar Panda

S/O - Kishore Chandra Panda, 

At/Po - AEF Market, Sunabeda-1, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 763001 

M 13-12-1999

25 Years, 1 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1698 70.75 28.30 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

47 Tusarkanta Jena

S/O - Kedarnath Jena

At - Santol, PO - Kanjiakana, PS-

Ersama, Dist - Jagatsinghpur, Pin - 

754110 

M 05-01-2000

25 Years, 0 

Months, 27 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 2600 1619 62.27 24.91 DCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

48 Aurobindo Nanda

S/O - Nabakishor Nanda, 

At - Labour Colony, Po - Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 27-12-2002

22 Years, 1 

Months, 5 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2750 1939 70.51 28.20 DCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

49 Somanath Sahoo

S/O - Maguni Charan Sahoo, 

At/Po- Banguary, Dist - Khurda, Via - 

Phulnakhara, 754001 

M 02-07-1999

25 Years, 6 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1720 66.15 26.46 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

50
Mohamad Wasim Zanan 

Shariff

S/O - Late Mohamad Wazid Zaman 

Shariff, 

At - Mill Street, Near Kamala Medical 

Hall, MG Road, Po-Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 25-03-1996

28 Years, 10 

Months, 7 

Days

BBA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1920 73.85 29.54 DCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA No

51 Jogendra Tangi

S/O - Gobardhan Tangi

At - Maliburuda, Po - Khemunduguda, 

Block - Nandapur, Via - Semiliguda, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764037 

M 10-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1409 58.71 23.48 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

52 Sangita Rani Banka
D/O -Arjuna Banka, 

At/Po - Pottangi, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764039 

F 04-12-2000
24 Years, 1 

Months, 28 

Days

B.Com

Rama Devi 

Women's 

University, 

Bhubaneswar

2400 1514 63.08 25.23 no 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

53 Manoj Kumar Khosla

S/O - Pabitra Mohan Khosla, 

At -Rangabali Kumbha, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

M 19-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Sc. 

Copmputer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
1800 904 50.22 20.09

B.Sc. Copmputer 

Science
- No NA #VALUE! NA No

54 Bikram Kesari Samal

S/O - Basudeba Samal

At-Andhia Sahi, PO/PS- Nimapada, 

Dist - Puri, Pin - 752106 

M 11-09-1994
30 Years, 4 

Months, 21 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1777 68.35 27.34 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

55 Binoya Khosla
S/O - Suresh Chandra Khosla, 

At - Paraja Suku, Po - Bilangsil, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 765013

M 16-08-1990
34 Years, 5 

Months, 16 

Days

BBA Utkal University 3200 1928 60.25 24.10 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

56 Rasmi Ranjan Behera

S/O - Sri Niranjan Behera

At - Hati Lane, Near - Radha Krishna 

Temple, Po - Koraput, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 764020

M 29-09-1998
26 Years, 4 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2400 1810 75.42 30.17 MCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

57 Pallavi Khosla
D/O - Pradip Chand Nisakar Khosla, 

At - P-37, HAL Town Ship, Sunabeda-

2, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 763002 

F 01-12-1990
34 Years, 2 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Tech, in 

Computer 

Science

BPUT, Odisha 10 7.14 0.00 PGDCA No NA #VALUE! NA Yes
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

58 Sabita Patnaik

D/O - Bhabani Sankar Patnaik

At - Goutam Nagar, 7th Lane, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin 764020, 
F 06-07-1999

25 Years, 6 

Months, 26 

Days

B.SC.  
Berhampur 

University
2400 1520 63.33 25.33 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

59 Sangita Pattnayak

D/O - Bhabani Sankar Patnaik

At - Goutam Nagar, 7th Lane, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin 764020
F 19-03-2002

22 Years, 10 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1715 65.96 26.38 OSCIT No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

60 Supriya Sahoo

D/O - Surendra Nath Sahu, 

C/O - Kasinath Subudhi

At - Power House Colony, 1st Line, 

Near Hanuman Temple, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

F 24-03-1991
33 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

B.SC
Berhampur 

University
1800 1312 72.89 29.16 MCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

61 Arun Kumar Bagh

S/O - Junesh Bagh, 

At - Kuntesh, Po-Murkar, PS-

Dasmantpur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764028 

M 04-02-2001
23 Years, 11 

Months, 28 

Days

B.Tech in 

Civil 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 8.44 0.00 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

62 Supriti Panigrahi
D/O-Prema Deep Panigrahi, 

At/Po - Staff Quarter - 2R/27, SLN 

MCH, Po/Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764020

F 21-05-1994
30 Years, 8 

Months, 11 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
1800 1225 68.06 27.22 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

63 Bibhupada Acharya

S/O - Biren Acharya

At-Sanamulei, Po - Bada Mulei, Dist - 

Cuttack, PS - Govindapur, Pin - 

754018

M 04-04-2002
22 Years, 9 

Months, 28 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3700 2494 67.41 26.96 BCA/MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No



64 Swapna Sagarika Mahali

D/O - Duryadhan Mali,

At - Sastrinagar, Po - Semiliguda, Dist - 

Koraput 

F 06-05-2002
22 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1738 66.85 26.74 BCA/PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

65 Subhasri Panda

D/O - Abakash Panda, 

At - LIG - 2, Housing Board Colony, Po - 

Sunabeda-1, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

763001

F 13-04-2000
24 Years, 9 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2500 2018 80.72 32.29 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

66 Madhu Anand Khosla
S/O - Late Mohan Patra Khosla, 

At-Koiguda, Po-Mirganiguda, Dist-

Nabarangpur, Pin - 764063 

M 18-06-1987
37 Years, 7 

Months, 14 

Days

B.Tech, ECE BPUT, Odisha 10 7.32 0.00 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

67 Kumkum Khilla

D/O - Lallu Khilla

At-House No - 007, Sabari Bihar, 

Bhabaninagar, PO - OMP Line, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764021 

F 13-11-2003
21 Years, 2 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2750 1977 71.89 28.76 OSCIT 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

68 Pujarani Padhiary

D/O - Prasanta Kumar Padhiary, 

At - Jail Colony, Sub Jail, Kotpad, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764058 

F 11-02-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 21 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2600 1899 73.04 29.22 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

69 Jyoti Prakash Mohanty
S/O - Hemanta Kumar Mohanty

Qt. No -TE / 166, At / Po - Khatiguda, 

Dist - Nabarangpur, Pin - 764085 

M 27-11-2001
23 Years, 2 

Months, 5 

Days

B. Pharmacy BPUT, Odisha 10 8.25 0.00 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

70 Asutosh Panda
S/O - Sukanta Kumar Panda, 

At/Po - Haripur, Via - BTPur, PS-

Khaira, Dist - Balasore, Pin - 756115 

M 03-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Com
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2400 1379 57.46 22.98 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

71 Rajesh Subudhi

S/O - Niranjan Subudhi, 

At - Gai Gotha Sahi, Near - Budhi 

Thakurani Temple, Bada Bazar, 

Berhampur, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

760002 

M 05-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1800 1027 57.06 22.82 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

72 Rakesh Khilla 

S/O - Ganesh Khilla, 

At - Bahiripada, Po - Nandapur, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764037

M 28-01-1996
29 Years, 0 

Months, 4 

Days

B.A.
Berhampur 

University
2400 1366 56.92 22.77 PGDCA 2021 No NA NA Yes MRA AT CHC 

Nandapur

73 Tadi Siba 

S/O - Late Tadi Guruvulu, 

C/O - Trinath Patnaik, 

At - Puchila Street, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764020 

M 26-06-1990
34 Years, 7 

Months, 6 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1343 67.15 26.86 BCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA No

74 Jyoti Jena 

D/O - Kailash Chandra Jena, 

At - Saraswati Nagar, Nandapur Road, 

Po - Semiliguda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764036 

F 15-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1400 735 52.50 21.00 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

75 Snehasis Mahapatra STS
125 Years, 1 

Months, 1 

Days

#DIV/0! #DIV/0!
125 Years, 1 

Months, 1 Days
Form transferred 

to STS

76 Suraj Khora

S/O - Gangadhar Khora, 

At - Bahiripada, Po - Nandapur, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020

M 31-05-1994
30 Years, 8 

Months, 1 

Days

B.Pharma BPUT 10 6.2 0.00 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

77 Priyanka Mahalik
D/O - Sridhar Mahalik

At/Po - Sahaspur, Thana - Dhusuri, 

Dist - Bhadrak, Pin - 756119

F 21-03-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 11 

Days

BCA Utkal University 2600 1842 70.85 28.34 BCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

78 Hritik Khora

S/O - Madhusudan Khora, 

At/Po - Burja, Block - Laxmipur, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 765013
M 04-10-2000

24 Years, 3 

Months, 28 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1583 65.96 26.38 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

79 Binod Kumar Baidyabhusan

S/O - Sankar Baidyabhusan, 

At/Po - Prem Panda Complex, Opp of 

Govt. Girls High School, Gunupur, Dist 

- Rayagada, Pin - 765022 

M 05-06-1994
30 Years, 7 

Months, 27 

Days

B.Tech BPUT, Rourkela 10 8.35 78.50 31.40 PGDCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

80 Priyabrata Mohanty

S/O - Ramanuja Mohanty, 

At - Brundabati Nagar Lane-1, 

Gunupur, Dist - Rayagada, Pin - 

765022 

M 10-04-1999
25 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Tech, 

Mechanical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
3750 3263 87.01 34.81 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

81 Suchitra Rani Rath

D/O - Rabindra Nath Rath, 

At-Bhudan Colony, Po/Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 764020 

F 27-05-1998
26 Years, 8 

Months, 5 

Days

B.SC
Berhampur 

University
2400 1514 63.08 25.23 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No B.Sc Certificate Not 

Availabtle

82 Sumitra Pradhani

D/O - Siba Pradhani, 

At - Aravind Nagar, Po - Koraput, 

PS/Block-Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 06-07-1997
27 Years, 6 

Months, 26 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 1035 57.50 23.00 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

83 Manoj Kumar Dalai
S/O - Seshadev Dalai, 

At - Tentulipada, PO - Singhipur, PS-

Tangi, Dist - Khorda, Pin - 752021

M 08-04-1998
26 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 1800 1093 60.72 24.29 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

84 Sameer Mahapatra

S/O - Ajaya Mahapatra, 

At-Taratarinipalli, Sector-06, G-Block, 

Rourkela, Dist - Sundargarh, Pin - 

769002 

M 21-10-1999
25 Years, 3 

Months, 11 

Days

B.Com
Sambalpur 

University
10 5.69 51.90 20.76 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

85 Jogesh Rout
S/O - Judhistir Rout, 

At - Upper Kolab colony, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Near SBI Bank, Pin - 764020 

M 24-06-2002
22 Years, 7 

Months, 8 

Days

B.SC Utkal University 2600 2030 78.08 31.23 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

86 Bijaya Laxmi Sahoo, 

D/O - Ramachandra Sahoo, 

At - Ekarukhi, Po - Natakai, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 754207 

F 03-09-1999
25 Years, 4 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Tech, 

Chemical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 8.08 75.80 30.32 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

87 Himansu Sekhar Khara

S/O - Kamalu Khara, 

At -Putraghati, Po-Litiguda, Via-

Damanjodi, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

763008 

M 23-02-1994
30 Years, 11 

Months, 9 

Days

B.Sc
Central 

University,
10 5.59 53.10 21.24 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes



88 Ranjit Panda

S/O - Amarnath Panda, 

At - Kalidaspur, Po-Narasinghpur, PS-

Basudevpur, Dist - Bhadrak, Pin - 

756168 

M 02-01-2002
23 Years, 0 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2600 2029 78.04 31.22 MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

89 Snigdha Rani Patro

D/O - K.Sitaram Patro

At - Plot No - F/262, Sector-7, CDA, 

Po - Abhinab Bidnasi, PS- Markat 

Nagar, Dist - Cuttack, Pin - 753014 

F 01-05-1991
33 Years, 9 

Months, 0 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3900 2715 69.62 27.85 MCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

90 Mrutyunjaya Bhata

S/O - Kailash Bhatta, At - PKDA Colony 

463, Po - Station Road Puri, PS - 

Tallabania, Puri - 2, Pin - 752002, 

Dist - Puri

M 05-05-1997
27 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

B. Pharmacy BPUT, Rourkela 10 7.71 0.00 DCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes Conversion 

certificate not 

available

91 Soumya Ranjan Behera

S/O - Ganesh Prasad Behera, 

At - Megharaj Colony, Street No - 81 

House No - 4, Po/Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764020

M 09-12-1999
25 Years, 1 

Months, 23 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2000 1526 76.30 30.52 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

92 P Subramanyu Achary

S/O - P Rama Murty Achary, 

At - Konisi, Rangeilunda Block, 

Berhampur, Ganjam

M 03-07-2003
21 Years, 6 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2750 1681 61.13 24.45 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

93 Sumant Kumar Das

S/O - Umacharan Das

At - Konisi Hata, Near Sihala Road, In 

front of Balaji Vidhya Peetha School, 

Ganjam

M 27-11-2003
21 Years, 2 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2750 1634 59.42 23.77 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

94 Hemanta Harijan
S/O - Shova Harijan, 

At-Temaraguda, Po - Bagderi, PS-

Kundra, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764002

M 02-05-1997
27 Years, 8 

Months, 30 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1802 75.08 30.03 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

95 Bikash Kumar Sahu

S/O - Subash chandra Sahu, 

At/Po - Dava, Via - Jharbandh, Dist - 

Baragarh, Pin-768042 

M 19-11-1995
29 Years, 2 

Months, 13 

Days

BBA Utkal University 3200 2163 67.59 27.04 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

96 Duryadhan Dadia 

S/O - Sadan Dadia, 

At- Badigada, Po - Machkund, PS/Via-

Machkund, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764040 

M 15-06-1991
33 Years, 7 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 1100 61.11 24.44 PGDCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA No

97 Susanta Kumar Garada

S/O - Balabhadra Garada, 

At/Po - Laxmipur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

765013 

M 26-06-1997
27 Years, 7 

Months, 6 

Days

B.Tech BPUT, Odisha 10 6.86 0.00 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

98 Bikash Murmu

S/O - Kalicharan Murmu, 

At - Plot No - N/6-486, Jaydev Vihar, 

BBSR, 
M 19-03-1999

25 Years, 10 

Months, 13 

Days

B.com Utkal University 2600 1285 49.42 19.77 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

99 Susanta Kumar Swain

 S/O - Santosh Kumar Swain 

At/Po - Jeypore, Arabinda Nagar, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001
M 03-02-1998

26 Years, 11 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 1216 50.67 20.27 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

100 Santosh Kumar Sahoo

S/O-Sankarsan Sahoo, 

Po - Kabirpur, PS-Jajpur Sadar, Dist - 

Jajpur 

M 08-06-1995
29 Years, 7 

Months, 24 

Days

BA Utkal University 1800 874 48.56 19.42 PGDCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

101 Mir Mujrali Alli

S/O - Mir Anwar Alli, 

Veterinary Colony, Near Kanaka 

Durga Temple, Koraput Town, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020

M 02-02-1994
30 Years, 11 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1739 66.88 26.75 NO No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Computer 

Certificate Not 

Available

102 Kishor Behera 

S/O - Ramesh Behera, 

O/O -CDM & PHO, NCD Section, DHH 

Jharsuguda, At - Malimunda, Po - 

OSAP Lane, Dist-Jharsuguda, Pin - 

768204 

M 24-05-1996
28 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1716 71.50 28.60 PGDCA 2021 Yes 05-09-2022

2 Years, 4 

Months, 27 Days
Yes Yes

NHM UNDER 

DMHP CASE 

REGISTRY ASST

103 K Harihara Achary S/O - Subash Chandra Achary

At/Po- Parabeda, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 01-07-1998
26 Years, 7 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Graduation Mark 

List Not available

Experience 

Certificate Not 

available

104 Abhaya Kumar Sahu

S/O - Madhu Sudan Sahu, 

At/Po - Kadagarh, Dist - Keonjhar, Via -

Raisuan, Pin - 758013 

M 03-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Com NOU, Odisha 1800 1193 66.28 26.51 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

105 Challa Narendra Kumar
S/O - Ch Suba Rao, 

At - 511 OHPC Colony, Bariniput, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764006

M 07-06-1993
31 Years, 7 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1800 1118 62.11 24.84 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

106 Saswat Dash 

S/O - Satya Narayan Dash, 

At - Laxmi Nrusingh Street 4th Lane, 

Berhampur, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

760006

M 18-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 14 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1892 72.77 29.11 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

107 Manas Kumar Panda

S/O - Kailsh Chandra Panda, 

At - Jeypore Road, Near Dora Petrol 

Pump, At/Po - Borigumma, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764056

M 12-05-2001
23 Years, 8 

Months, 20 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1697 65.27 26.11 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

108 Sasmita Nayak

D/O - Judhistira Nayak, 

At - Raipada, Po-Gobara, PS-

Gangapur, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

761124 

F 07-06-1997
27 Years, 7 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1653 68.88 27.55 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

109 Chintu Meher

S/O - Dola Meher, 

At/Po -Bagbadi, PS-Barpali, Dist - 

Bargarh, Pin - 768029 

M 13-02-1996
28 Years, 11 

Months, 19 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
1800 883 49.06 19.62 OSCIT 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA NO



110 Dipika Bhomick

D/O - Subash Bhomick

At - Ward No - 13, DNK Colony, Near 

Sitalamaa Temple, Dist - Malkangiri, 

Pin - 764048 

F 29-11-2000
24 Years, 2 

Months, 3 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1440 55.38 22.15 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

111 Mrutyunjaya Mishra 

S/O - Prabhakar Mishra, 

At/Po - Kabisurya Nagar, Brundabana 

Chandra Pursasan, Dist - Ganjam, Pin-

761104 

M 30-05-1996
28 Years, 8 

Months, 2 

Days

B.Tech, 

Mechanical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2025 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

Graduation Mark 

List Not available

112 Soumya Ranjan Padhi

S/O - Natabara Padhi, 

At - sahaspur, Po-Earabank, Dist - 

Jajpur, Pin - 755017 

M 10-07-1998
26 Years, 6 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1800 1103 61.28 24.51 MCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

113 Biswajit Boitei

S/O - Subala Boitei, 

At-Sarangapur, Po - Bainsiria, Dist - 

Jajpur, Pin - 755017 

M 05-08-1999
25 Years, 5 

Months, 27 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3750 2432 64.85 25.94 BCA/PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

114 Krupasindhu Podh

S/O - Panchana Podh, 

At - Bukajhula, Po - Buden, Dist - 

Baragarh, Pin - 768036 

M 08-06-1989
35 Years, 7 

Months, 24 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
1800 749 41.61 16.64 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

115 Subhankit Lenka S/O - Golekha Chandra Lenka, 

At/Po - Singiri, Block - Aul, Dist - 

Kendrapara, Pin - 754215 

M 01-04-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 10 8.03 75.30 30.12 OSCIT 2025 No NA #VALUE! NA No

CGPA Mark in Mark 

List

Experience 

Certificate not 

available

116 Priya Ranjan Patra

S/O - Raghunath Patro, 

At-Patra House, Near Sova Office, 

Kechla Road, Po/Dist - Koraput  
M 15-03-1993

31 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! MCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Graduation Mark 

List Not available

117 Swarup Chandra Praharaj

S/O - Purna Chandra Praharaj, 

At-Sai Lane-1, Hill Town, 

Bhawanipatna, Dist - Kalahandi 

M 20-05-1992
32 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

BBA
EIILM, University, 

Sikkim
1600 1134 70.88 28.35 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

118 Siddhartha Padhy

S/O - Sri Narasingha Prasad Padhi, 

At/Po - Papadahandi, Dist - 

Nabarangpur

M 24-07-1999
25 Years, 6 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1726 71.92 28.77 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

119 Vedagiri Padmashree

D/O - V Prasad, 

At - Neheru Nagar, Opposite Novel 

Siddharth English Medium School, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001

F 07-04-2001
23 Years, 9 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2500 1776 71.04 28.42 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

120 Sawan Chand Bagh 

S/o - Juganto Bagh, 

AT/Po - Litiguda, Damanjodi, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 763008, 
M 08-10-2002

22 Years, 3 

Months, 24 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1735 66.73 26.69 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

121 Sunil Kumar Naik

S/O - Nilambar Naik, At - Irrigation 

Colony, Kenduguda, Po-Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764004

M 02-07-1996
28 Years, 6 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Tech, 
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.37 0.00 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No Conversion 

certificate not 

available

122 Subrat Kumar Panda

S/O - Suresh Chandra Panda, 

At - Plot No - 1988/944, Satya Bihar, 

Bhubaneswar, Pin - 751017
M 07-05-1990

34 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 1800 918 51.00 20.40 CWA 2010 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

123 Niranjan Panda

S/O - Bhagaban Panda, 

At-Jilliba, Po-BLSpur, PS-Bellaguntha, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761119

M 07-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 25 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1685 70.21 28.08 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

124 Mitrabhanu Pandey
S/O-Rajendra Pandey

At-Sankri, Po-Bhubaneswarpur, Via -

Paikmal, Dist - Bargarh, Pin - 768039 

M 28-08-1992
32 Years, 5 

Months, 4 

Days

B.Tech, 

Chemical 

Engineering

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.13 0.00 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! Yes Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

125 Jagadev Dalai

S/O - Mahendra Dalai, 

At/Po - Khordha, Back Side of 

employment office, Street No - OD-

KHO-SHR-18K 

M 01-02-1997
28 Years, 0 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1400 758 54.14 21.66 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

126 Deepti Prava Giri

D/O - Mrutunjay Giri

At-Pailo Street, Po - Borigumma, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764056

F 16-10-1997
27 Years, 3 

Months, 16 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 1395 58.13 23.25 OSCIT 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

127 Saswati Priyadarsini Swain

D/O - Sarat Chandra Swain, 

At - Lingaraj Nagar, Jeypore, Po-

Irrigation Colony, 
F 12-03-2002

22 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1795 69.04 27.62 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

128 Udit Kumar Suna

S/O - Binod Bihari Suna 

Qtr No - G/23/1, Sector-D, Railway 

Colony, Khetrajpur, Dist - Sambalpur, 

Pin - 768003, 

M 25-02-1997
27 Years, 11 

Months, 7 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Gangadhar 

Meher University, 
10 7.07 65.70 26.28 No - No NA #VALUE! NA No

Application form 

Not Available

129 Rasmi Rani Subudhi

D/O - Kuseswar Subudhi, 

At/Po - Chikamb, PS-Dasmantpur, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764028 

F 27-03-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 2149 82.65 33.06 DCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

130 Srikanta Swar
S/O - Basudeba Swar, 

At-Tala Sakar, Po - Kanasuka, PS-

Buguda, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761118 

M 18-08-2001
23 Years, 5 

Months, 14 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 2018 77.62 31.05 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

131 Subrat Kumar Mohanty

S/O - Sanjaya Kishor Mohanty, 

At-Bilasuni, Po-Bilasuni, PS-Niali, Dist - 

Cuttack, Pin 754004 

M 19-03-1998
26 Years, 10 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1400 1247 89.07 35.63 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No



132 Sushant Sadangi
S/O-Subash Chandra Sadangi, 

At - Paik Sahi, 1st Lane, Jayanagar, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 23-06-1997
27 Years, 7 

Months, 9 

Days

B. Pharmacy
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.7 0.00 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

133 Sarala Prasad Lenka

S/O - Bhubaneswar Lenka, 

At-Stadium Road, Pujariput, Po/Dist - 

Koraput 

M 21-04-1992
32 Years, 9 

Months, 11 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1400 616 44.00 17.60 PGDCA 2011 No NA #VALUE! NA No

134 Janaki Bisoi 

D/O - Durjodhan Bisoi, 

At-Sagarguda, Po-Kundura, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764002 

F 05-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1443 60.13 24.05 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

135 Malayalal Kabi

S/O - Rabindra Kumar Kabi, 

At-Kasindpur, Po-Makhanpur, Via - 

Turigadia, Dist - Balasore, Pin - 

756077 

M 11-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 21 

Days

B.Sc

North Orissa 

University, 

Baripada

1800 939 52.17 20.87 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

136 Rabindra Panigrahi

S/O - Narasingha Panigrahi, 

At - Adarsh Nagar, Kanheiput, Po/Dist - 

Koraput 

M 13-06-1991
33 Years, 7 

Months, 19 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1400 688 49.14 19.66 PGDCA 2010 No NA #VALUE! NA No

137 Mrs. Swati Patra

D/O - Mr. Nakula Patra, 

At-Palakunda Street, Po-

Narayanpatna, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764014 

F 19-04-1996
28 Years, 9 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Sc

Bharathiar 

University, 

Coimbatore, 

1500 1054 70.27 28.11 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

138 Dhiren Patnaik

S/O - Prafulla Kumar Patnaik, 

C/O - Ashoik Patnaik, At/Po - 

Semiliguda, Sarswati Nagar, 

Nandapur Road, Kings Public School, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764036 

M 24-03-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1909 73.42 29.37 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

139 Diptimayee Das

D/O - Late Bishnu Prasad Das, 

W/O -Hrushikesh Mishra, 

At - Santoshi Maa Nagar, Parabeda, 

Po - Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764001 

F 07-03-1991
33 Years, 10 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1400 912 65.14 26.06 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA No

140 Vellanki Tejaswari

D/O - Vellanki Surya Prakas Rao, 

W/O - Puvala Rushikesh, 

At - Ratha Sharma Colony, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 15-03-1997
27 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1800 1198 66.56 26.62 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA No

141 Akash Chandra Behera

S/O - Kashinath Behera, 

At-Umar, Po-Jhadeswarpur, PS-

Bhadreswar, Block-Mahanga, Dist - 

Cuttack, Pin - 754207 

M 08-11-2003
21 Years, 2 

Months, 24 

Days

B.Sc

Ravenshaw 

University, 

Cuttack

2750 1910 69.45 27.78 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

142 D. Deepak Kumar 
S/O - D. Tuna, 

At -New Street, Park Lane-05, PO-

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 07-05-1997
27 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 6.7 62.00 24.80 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

143 Swapna Rani Behera 

D/O - Kabi Charan Behera, 

At - Ram Nagar Colony, Near Kanak 

Durga Temple, Koraput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 10-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1400 648 46.29 18.51 OSCIT 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

144 Sandhya Rani Behera

D/O - Kabi Charan Behera, 

At - Ram Nagar Colony, Near Kanak 

Durga Temple, Koraput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 28-11-1993
31 Years, 2 

Months, 4 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1800 944 52.44 20.98 OSCIT 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

145 Bhubaneswari Kaibarta 

D/O - Sankar Kaibarta, 

At - Sahupada, Word No - 05, PO/PS-

Khariar, Dist - Nuapada, Pin - 766107

F 29-10-2003
21 Years, 3 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc
Kalahandi 

University
10 6.71 62.10 24.84 DCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

146 Mahima Marndi

D/O - Barial Marndi, 

At -Belpasi, Po-Jamda, PS-Jamda, Dist - 

Mayurbhanj, Pin - 757045 

F 20-03-1994
30 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

B.com
Berhampur 

University
1800 1028 57.11 22.84 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA No

147 Anupriya Panda

D/O - Ajaya Panda, 

At - Dhanvi Township, Dongaguda 

2nd Line, Bariniput, Plot No - 99, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764006

F 27-06-1999
25 Years, 7 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1885 78.54 31.42 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

148 Santoshi Patnayak

D/O - Late Bijaya Patnayak, 

At - Near D.I of School, Po/Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 18-05-1986
38 Years, 8 

Months, 14 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1400 694 49.57 19.83 PGDCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA No

149 Dayanidhi Rana 

S/O - Raj Kumar Rana, 

At -Amjore, Po-Bodigaon, Via-

Charbahal, PS-Kalampur, Dist - 

Kalahandi, Pin - 766017

M 30-05-1997
27 Years, 8 

Months, 2 

Days

B.Sc
Sambalpur 

University
1800 929 51.61 20.64 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

150 Sangeeta Patnaik

D/O - Santosh Patnaik, 

At -Hati Lane, Near Mining Colony, 

Po/Dist - Koraput

F 24-05-1994
30 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 871 48.39 19.36 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

151 Barnali Priyadarsini
D/O - Milu Charan Pradhan, 

At-B-55, NSCH Colony, Dera, Talcher, 

Dist - Anugul, Pin - 759103 

F 17-07-1999
25 Years, 6 

Months, 15 

Days

B.Com

Rama Devi 

Women's 

University, 

Bhubaneswar

2400 1493 62.21 24.88 PGDCA 2020 Yes 05-06-2023
1 Years, 7 

Months, 27 Days
NA Yes

undertaking 

submitted in liue of 

NOC

152 Swayam Saswat Jena

S/O - Prabhat Kumar Jena 

At/Po - Hatapada, Dumuriput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764021 

M 08-05-1996
28 Years, 8 

Months, 24 

Days

B.Sc Central University 1200 696 58.00 23.20 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! Yes Yes

153 Manas Ranjan Das
S/O - Tara Prasad Das

At/Po - Kalasandhapur, Via - Nuagam, 

PS-Aska, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761111 

M 05-09-1994
30 Years, 4 

Months, 27 

Days

B.com
Berhampur 

University
1800 954 53.00 21.20 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes



154 Chintu Sahu

S/O - Debendra Sahoo, 

At-Athanga (In front of Govt Girls 

High School, PO- Sidheswarpur, Via - 

Biribati, Dist - Cuttack, Pin - 754100 

M 17-06-1992
32 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

BA

Ravenshaw 

University, 

Cuttack

2000 1300 65.00 26.00 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

155 Pabitra Kumar Behera

S/O - Krushna Chandra Behera, 

At - Nuapada, Po-Malingajodi, PS-

Tangi, Dist - Khorda, Pin - 752023
M 12-06-1998

26 Years, 7 

Months, 20 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3900 3149 80.74 32.30 BCA/OSCIT 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

156 Bibhuti Panda

S/O - Biswa Ranjan Panda, 

At-Q.No - 11, DRBC DNK Colony, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020
M 19-02-2002

22 Years, 11 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1860 71.54 28.62 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

157 Gupta Sagar Halba

S/O - Shyam Ghan Halba, 

At- Caberi Castle, Room No - 17, Near 

Block Office, Parabeda, Jeypore, Po - 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput , Pin - 764001 

M 15-07-1992
32 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1657 63.73 25.49 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

158 Anasuya Rout

D/O - Santosh Kumar Rout, 

At-Nahanga, Po - Sukleswar, Dist - 

Cuttack 

F 01-04-2001
23 Years, 10 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1817 69.88 27.95 PGDCA 2020 Yes NA #VALUE! NA Yes

159 Mohammad Mazhar Alam

S/O - Mohammad Zahed, 

At-Belampur, Unit-9, Po-Jajpur Town, 

Dist - Jajpur, Pin - 755001 

M 20-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 12 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3900 2726 69.90 27.96 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

160 Subhashree Samal

D/O - Ghanashyam Samal 

At-New Hospital Colony, Po-

Malkangiri, Dist - Malkangiri, Pin - 

764045 

F 24-02-2000
24 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1909 79.54 31.82 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

161 Bunu Naik
S/O - Bidyadhar Naik, 

At-Danigengutta, Po-Roda, PS-

Parjang, Dist - Dhenkanal, Pin-759120 

M 03-01-2001
24 Years, 0 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1884 72.46 28.98 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

162 Ranjan Kumar Saha

S/O - Ram Chandra Saha, 

At/Po-Kandel, PS-Kesinga, Dist - 

Kalahandi, Pin - 766012 

M 04-06-1992
32 Years, 7 

Months, 28 

Days

BCA
Sambalpur 

University
2700 1771 65.59 26.24 BCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

163 Puspanjali Kaibarta
D/O - Lochan Kaibarta, 

At-Sabarapada, Ward No - 10, Po/PS-

Khariar, Dist - Nuapada, Pin - 766107 

F 16-04-2000
24 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
2400 1583 65.96 26.38 DCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Experience 

Certificate Not 

Available

164 Soymya Ranjan Pradhan

S/O - Longe Pradhan, 

At-Bondha Sahi, 2nd Lane, Po/PS-

Baliguda, Dist - Kandhamal, Pin - 

768103 

M 25-12-1990
34 Years, 1 

Months, 7 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 1000 55.56 22.22 O Level 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

165 Santosh Kumar Mishra

S/O - Pramod Kumar Mishra, 

At - Mutyalu Street, PS/Po - 

Paralakhemundi, Dist - Gajapati, Pin - 

761200 

M 11-06-1993
31 Years, 7 

Months, 21 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1800 1045 58.06 23.22 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

166 Swarnamayee Behera
D/O-Raghunath Behera, 

At/Po-Ostapur, Dist - Cuttack, Pin - 

754207 

F 08-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 24 

Days

BA

Rama Devi 

Women's 

University, 

Bhubaneswar

2400 1309 54.54 21.82 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

167 Himansu Behera

S/O - Dolanidhi Behera, 

At - Amin Lane, Near Town Hall, 

Koraput Town, Po/Dist - Koraput, Pin-

764020 

M 17-04-2002
22 Years, 9 

Months, 15 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 2013 77.42 30.97 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

168 Lipsa Choudhury
D/O - Prakash Chandra Choudhury, 

At-KBSD Road, Back Side of Jagannath 

Temple, PO/PS-Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

F 03-07-1992
32 Years, 6 

Months, 29 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 1182 65.67 26.27 PGDCA 2012 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

169 Sradhanjali Behera

D/O - Jagannath Behera, 

At-Hati Line, Jail Road, Po/Dist - 

Koraput 

F 20-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2400 1977 82.38 32.95 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

170 Soymya Ranjan Pradhan

S/O-Susanta Kumar Pradhan

At-Addl. Dist. And sessions Judge 

court, Baliguda, Dist - Kandhamal
M 16-04-2002

22 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1839 70.73 28.29 DCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

171 Prayas Khara
S/O - Mahendra Khara, 

At-Paraja Suku, Po-Bilangsil, Via-

Laxmipur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 765013

M 25-10-1998
26 Years, 3 

Months, 7 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1794 74.75 29.90 OSCIT 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

172 Banita Kumari Panda

D/O - Bijaya Kumar Panda, 

At-P.R.Peta, 3rd Line, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764003

F 14-07-1991
33 Years, 6 

Months, 18 

Days

B.Tech, ECE
BPUT,Odisa, 

Rourkel
10 7.47 0.00 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

173 Babita Misra

D/O - Late Pitambar Misra

At-EWS-18, OSHB Colony, Sunabeda-

1, Sunabeda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

763001 

F 16-06-1992
32 Years, 7 

Months, 16 

Days

BA

Sri Ramjunan 

University, 

Andharapradhesh

4200 3128 74.48 29.79 PGDCA Yes NA #VALUE! NA Yes
BDM in Daily 

Wages, DEO in 

RSBY and BBKY
MRA AT CHC 

KUNDULI  

174 Andhavarapu Girish Kumar

S/O - A Prasad Rao, 

At - Laxmi Nagar, Back Side of Laxmi 

Talkies, NKT Road, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764001 

M 05-02-1992
32 Years, 11 

Months, 27 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1800 996 55.33 22.13 PGDCA No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

175 Truptimayee Dalabehera
D/O - Prasahanta Dalabehera, 

At/Po-Mandara, Bada Sahi, Block - 

Polasara, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761117 

F 15-12-1999
25 Years, 1 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Khalikote 

University
2600 1497 57.58 23.03 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No



176 Rashmita Mohanty D/O - Guru Charan Mohanty, 

At - Chhanaghar, Po-Kushamati, PS-

Jatni, Dist - Khordha, Pin - 752050 

F 12-07-2001
23 Years, 6 

Months, 20 

Days

BA Utkal University 2600 1710 65.77 26.31 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Graduation 

Certificate and 

complete Mark List 

Not available. 

177 Banamali Bemal

S/O - Dhaneswar Bemal, 

At-Tungaon, Po-Dhansara, Via - 

Koksara, PS-Kandabutura, Dist - 

Kalahandi, 

M 16-08-1997
27 Years, 5 

Months, 16 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
10 6.8 63.00 25.20 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

178 Trupti Rani Moharana
D/O - Prakash Chandra Moharana, 

At /Po - Ramachandrapur, Via - Pitala, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761103

F 19-02-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
10 9.03 85.30 34.12 MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

179 Sandhya Rani Nayak

D/O - Radhakanta Nayak, 

C/O - Praveen Kumar Nayak, 

At - Gandhi Nagar, Semiliguda, Govin 

Nivas, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764036

F 30-04-1996
28 Years, 9 

Months, 2 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1441 72.05 28.82 BCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

180 Basant Majhi

S/O - Sahadev Majhi, 

At - Batkuhudi, PS-Kotpad, Po-

Dhamanahandi, Dist - Koraput 

M 20-03-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2750 1646 59.85 23.94 DCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

181 Susil Mohaw Sethy

S/O - Surya Narayan Sethy, 

At - Badagola, PO-Sisua, Via - 

Astaranga, PS-Astaranga, Dist - Puri, 

Pin - 752109 

M 03-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 2600 1886 72.54 29.02 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

182 Surya Ranjan Sahu

S/O - Subal Sahu, 

At - Kundabutala, Po - Chulifunka, PS- 

Bangomunda, Dist - Balangir, Pin - 

767040 

M 04-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 28 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1956 81.50 32.60 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

183 Bhubaneswari Nayak

D/O - Jogeswar Nayak, 

At-Koroda, (Bhataranka), Po - Koroda, 

PS-Nuagaon, Dist - Nayagarh, Pin - 

752083 

F 15-10-1991
33 Years, 3 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 1800 902 50.11 20.04 DCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

184 Srikanta Panda

S/O - Surjya Narayan Panda, 

At-Kharavelanagar 2nd Line, 

Berhampur, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

76001

M 10-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1378 68.90 27.56 BCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

185 Puspanjali Majhi

D/O - Sahadev Majhi, 

At - Batkuhudi, Po - Dhamanahandi, 

Block - Kotpad, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764058

F 09-05-2000
24 Years, 8 

Months, 23 

Days

B,Com
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
10 7.49 0.00 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

186 Muni Kuldip

D/O - Mangala Kuldip, 

At - Champaguda, Koraput, Dist-

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 10-08-2002
22 Years, 5 

Months, 22 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1841 70.81 28.32 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes Graduation  Mark 

List Not available. 

187 Debasis Rout

S/O - Duari Rout, 

At - PaniGengutia, Po - Roda, PS-

Parjang, Dist - Dhankanal, Pin - 

759120 

M 15-04-2001
23 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1762 67.77 27.11 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

188 Saiprasad Maharana
S/O - Laxman Maharana, 

At - Madhaba Behera Street, Pitala, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761103 

M 22-02-1999
25 Years, 11 

Months, 10 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2000 1687 84.35 33.74

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

189 Ranjan Bisoi

S/O - Mangu Bisoi, 

At - Kareiput, Po-Badel, PS-Padua, 

Block-Nandapur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764041 

M 20-06-1995
29 Years, 7 

Months, 12 

Days

B.com
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
10 6.5 0.00 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

190 Akhil Charan Nayak

S/O - Hari Charan Nayak, 

At/Po - Baliguda, Dist-Kandhamal, Pin - 

762103 

M 24-02-2000
24 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1565 60.19 24.08

M.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

191 Prasant Karkaria

S/O - Arjun Karkaria, 

At- Rebatiguda, G.P-Kartikguda, Po-

Therubali, PS-Chandili, Block-Kalnara, 

Dist - Rayagada, Pin - 765018

M 11-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 21 

Days

B.com
Berhampur 

University
0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! OS-CIT 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Graduation  Mark 

List Not available. 

192 Kalpana Mohanty

D/O - Ramakanta Mohanty, 

At/Po-Mandasahi, Dist - Jagatsingpur, 

Pin - 754114 

F 11-06-1999
25 Years, 7 

Months, 21 

Days

BA Utkal University 2400 1317 54.88 21.95 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

193 B. Pooja Rani

D/O - BVV Srinivas Rao, 

Commercial Tax Colony, Irrigation 

Colony, Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764001  

F 01-03-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1746 67.15 26.86 BCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

194 Mandhar Jani

S/O - Jayaram Jani, 

At-Rajpur, Block-Umerkote, Dist - 

Nabarangpur, Pin - 764072 

M 14-04-1996
28 Years, 9 

Months, 18 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.85 0.00 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

195 Biswajit Swain 

S/O - Kshirod Kumar Swain, 

At-Ratnakar Vihar, Near Omfed 

Chhack, Nimapada, Dist - Puri, Pin - 

752106

M 29-08-2002
22 Years, 5 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 10 9.19 86.90 34.76 MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

196 Dhiraj Kumar Khosla

S/O - Ajit Kumar Khosla, 

At - Kakiriguma, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

765013
M 18-05-1996

28 Years, 8 

Months, 14 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.36 0.00 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available



197 Pramod Sisa

S/O - Sanu Sisa, 

At - Lamtaput, Po-Lamtaput, PS-

Machkund, Dist - Koraput, Pin -

764081

M 19-11-1999
25 Years, 2 

Months, 13 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1658 63.77 25.51 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

198 Uma Sankar Mohanta

S/O - Harish Chandra Mohanta, 

At - Madhusudan Chhatrabasa, Utkal 

University, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar, 

Pin - 751004 

M 09-09-2001
23 Years, 4 

Months, 23 

Days

B.Sc

North Orissa 

University, 

Baripada

2600 2148 82.62 33.05 PGDCA/MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

199 Trinath Badanayak

S/O - Tanka Badanayak, 

At/Po-Manbar, Koraput, Dist-

Koraput, Pin - 764021 

M 10-01-2000
25 Years, 0 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1905 79.38 31.75 OSCIT 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

200 Abhisek Takri

S/O - Eswar Dan Takri, 

At-Shanti Nagar, Koraput Town, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020
M 15-02-2001

23 Years, 11 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1724 66.31 26.52 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Experience 

Certificate Not 

Available

201 Susil Kumar Palei

S/O - Dilip Kumar Palei, 

At/Po-Narayanpatna, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin-764014 

M 02-06-1998
26 Years, 7 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1572 65.50 26.20 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

202 Rahul Bisi

S/O - Sadananda Bisi, 

Ward-15, Shanti Nagar, Koraput, Po-

OMP Line, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764021 

M 15-03-2003
21 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1546 59.46 23.78 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

203 Hari Bandhu Saunta 

S/O - Dulava Saunta, 

At-Vikramdev University, 

Vivekananda Boys Hostel 

M 25-07-2002
22 Years, 6 

Months, 7 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1634 62.85 25.14 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

204 Santoshi Singh

S/O - Prabir Singh, 

At-Q. No - 22/R, Near Old Dist Library, 

Amine Line, PO-Koraput 

F 29-12-2000
24 Years, 1 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1638 68.25 27.30 NO No NA #VALUE! NA NO

205 Manoj Kumar Behera

S/O - Narendra Prasad Bhera, 

At-Kamaripur, Bahanaga, Bahanaga, 

Khantapada, Dist - Balasore, Pin - 

756042

M 06-02-2001
23 Years, 11 

Months, 26 

Days

B.Sc
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2400 1728 72.00 28.80 PGDCA 2017 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

206 Bikram Dharua

S/O - Nakula Dharua, 

At-Jharamunda, Block - Loisingha, 

Dist-Bolangir, Pin - 767020 

M 26-07-2001
23 Years, 6 

Months, 6 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
10 8.16 76.60 30.64 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

207 Sunil Kumar Sethi

S/O - Ashok Kumar Sethi, 

At-Basanti Nivas, Laxmi Narayan 

Nagar, Teliguda, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin 764001 

M 17-10-1999
25 Years, 3 

Months, 15 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1421 54.65 21.86 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

208 Kunal Kuldipia
S/O - Rama Kuldipia, 

Po-Podapadar, Block - Narayanpatna, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764014 

M 15-07-1999
25 Years, 6 

Months, 17 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3750 2376 63.36 25.34 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

209 Bishnu Chandra Sahu

S/O-Purusottam Sahu, 

At/Po-Kanimusha Road, Laxmipur, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 765013 

M 13-11-2000
24 Years, 2 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2600 1736 66.77 26.71 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

210 Gangadhar Padua

S/O - Damu Padua, 

At - Lugum, Po-Ballel, PS-

Machhakund, Block - Lamtaput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764041 

M 18-04-1999
25 Years, 9 

Months, 14 

Days

B.Com
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
10 6.27 0.00 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

211 Debadeepan Pattnaik

S/O - Chittaranjan Pattnaik, 

At - Deheli, Narla, Dist - Kalahandi, Pin 

- 766100 

M 29-09-2002
22 Years, 4 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
10 7.62 71.20 28.48 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA NO

212 Kishore Bagh

S/O - Shri Sukru Bagh, 

At - Nuaguda, Po-Malkangiri, Dist - 

Malkangiri, 

PIN - 764048

M 04-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 28 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1800 877 48.72 19.49 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

213 Santosh Ojha
S/O-Srikant Ojha, 

At-Keshori Nagar, Unit-5, Plot - 

135/200, Dist - Khorda, Pin - 751001 

M 24-08-2000
24 Years, 5 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 2600 1622 62.38 24.95 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

214 Ankita Giri

D/O - Hemanta Giri, 

C/O - Tarun Kumar Rana, At-Akana, 

Po-Paschimbar, PS-Jaleswar, Dist-

Balasore, Pin - 756026 

F 14-11-2002
22 Years, 2 

Months, 18 

Days

BA
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2600 2149 82.65 33.06 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

215 Muna Harijan
S/O - Jagabandhu Harijan, 

At-Vebagam Po-Benagam, Block - 

Boriguma, Dist - Koraput, Pin-764057 

M 13-03-2003
21 Years, 10 

Months, 19 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1697 65.27 26.11 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

216 Abhipsa Mohanty
D/O - Late Sudhakar Mohanty, 

At - Soura Street, Panjia Lane, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001

F 01-03-2003
21 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 2106 81.00 32.40 PGDCA 2025 No NA #VALUE! NA No

217 Jajanita Digal

D/O - Babula Digal, 

At- Badisuga, Po-Gumagarh, Dist - 

Kandhamal, Pin - 762029 

F 27-11-1998
26 Years, 2 

Months, 5 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1573 65.54 26.22 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

218 Kasturi Banka

D/O-Subash Chandra Banka, 

At -Gangarajpur, Via/PS-Pottangi, Dist 

- Koraput, Pin-764039 

F 01-08-2000
24 Years, 6 

Months, 0 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2750 1686 61.31 24.52 NO No NA #VALUE! NA No

219 Shibasankar Patra

S/O - Ghanashyam Patra, 

At - Handipada, Po-Kumbharmuli, PS-

Bhograi, Via - Dehurda, Dist - 

Balasore, Pin - 756036 

M 04-04-2001
23 Years, 9 

Months, 28 

Days

BA
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2600 1658 63.77 25.51 DCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Graduation 

Certificate Not 

available. 

220 Bibek Kumar Nag

S/O - Balaram Nag, 

At/Po/PS-Paikmal, Dist-Bargarh, Pin - 

768039 

M 20-04-1992
32 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
1400 578 41.29 16.51 PGDCA 2013 No NA #VALUE! NA No



221 Tushara Kanta Majhi

S/O - Mahendra Majhi, 

At/Po - Kursud, Block-Titlagarh, Dist - 

Balangir, Pin-767035 

M 15-03-2001
23 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Sc
Sambalpur 

University
10 6.2 57.03 22.81 DCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

222 Manish Kumar Sahu

S/O - Srabana Kumar Sahu, 

At/Po-Katapali, Via-Bamdol, Dist - 

Bargarh, Pin - 768038 

M 18-06-1993
31 Years, 7 

Months, 14 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
1400 670 47.86 19.14 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

223 Aparna Aswasika Mallick

S/O-Ajay Kumar Mallick, 

At/Po- Porgadei, Block-Tirtol, Dist - 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin - 754160 

F 02-11-2001
23 Years, 2 

Months, 30 

Days

BA Utkal University 10 6.82 63.20 25.28 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Graduation 

Certificate Not 

available. 

224 Anuradha Panigrahi

D/O - Brundaban Panigrahi, 

At-Ashok Nagar, R.S.Electronic Shop, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764020 

F 20-08-1996
28 Years, 5 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.97 0.00 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

CGPA mark in mark 

list

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

225 Bhabani Bai
D/O - Kuna Nanda Bai, 

At/Po- Ratha Sharma Colony, 

Koraput, Dist - Koraput, Pin -764020 

F 25-01-2001
24 Years, 0 

Months, 7 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 1530 63.75 25.50 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

226 Rajendra Kadraka

S/O - Muguri Kadrka, 

At -Tikarapada, Po-Murkar, PS-

Dasmantpur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764028 

M 21-05-2001
23 Years, 8 

Months, 11 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 2130 81.92 32.77 DCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

227 Gagan Kumar Majhi
S/O - Raguram Majhi, 

At - Chamundarasi, Po-Salimi, PS-

Mathili, Dist - Malkangiri, Pin-764044

M 22-02-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 10 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2750 1905 69.27 27.71 DCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

228 Dhanurjay Muduli

S/O - Rama Muduli, 

At - Balighat, GP/Po-Gadiaguda, 

Block/PS-Dasmantpur, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 765013 

M 03-02-1999
25 Years, 11 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
10 7.51 0.00 NO - No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

229 Biswajit Rout
S/O - Jitendra Kumar Rout, 

At - Landei Sahi, Po/PS - Bhanjanagar, 

Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 761126 

M 10-05-1991
33 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 6.36 0.00 NO - No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

230 Amir Kumar Turuk

S/O - Dibakar Turuk, 

At - Kumudasil, Po-Tentulipadar, 

PS/Block - Narayanpatna, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764014 

M 17-03-1995
29 Years, 10 

Months, 15 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2400 1189 49.54 19.82 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

231 Rojalini Nath

D/O - Bidyadhar Nath, 

At-Biranchipur, PS-Simulia, Po-

khirakona, Dist-Balasore, Pin - 

756168 

F 06-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 26 

Days

BA

North Orissa 

University, 

Baripada

1400 763 54.50 21.80 PGDCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA No

232 Jatin Benia

S/O - Surendra Benia, 

At - Ganjam Colony, Sunabeda, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 763003 

M 22-02-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 10 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1834 70.54 28.22 NO - No NA #VALUE! NA No

233 Sunita Panda

D/O - Niranjan Panda, 

At-M1270, phase-2, Kalinga Vihar, 

chhend, Rourkela, Dist - Sundargarh, 

Pin - 769015 

F 14-05-1993
31 Years, 8 

Months, 18 

Days

BCA
Sambalpur 

University
2700 1831 67.81 27.13 BCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Experience 

Certificate Below 1 

Year

234 Probodha Gannayak

S/O - Chitrasen Gannayak, 

At-Rupama Bhawan, Nig-18, Kalingo 

Vihar, Bhubaneswar, K-5, Dist - 

Khorda, Pin - 751019 

M 05-05-1990
34 Years, 8 

Months, 27 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1363 68.15 27.26 MCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! Yes Yes

235 Sarita Mondal

D/O - Santosh Mondal, 

At-MV-33, Po-Potre, Block-

Korukonda, Dist - Malkangiri, Pin -

764051, 

F 15-02-2000
24 Years, 11 

Months, 17 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1397 58.21 23.28 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

236 Itishree Tripathy 

S/O- Narendra Tripathy

At-Markandeswar Sahi, Radha 

Govinda Lane-2, Dist - Puri 

F 28-08-2001
23 Years, 5 

Months, 4 

Days

BA Utkal University 2600 1897 72.96 29.18 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

237 Dibya Prabha Mamakur D/O - Santosh Mahakur, 

At/Po - Chinajuri, PS-Dunguripali, Dist - 

Subarnapur, Pin - 767023 

F 17-08-2002
22 Years, 5 

Months, 15 

Days

BA

National Sanskrit 

University, 

Tirupati, Andhra 

Pradesh

2800 2098 74.93 29.97 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

238 Deba Jani

S/O - Dama Jani, 

At-Balighat, Po-Gadiaguda, Block-

Dasmantpur, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

765013

M 20-12-1999
25 Years, 1 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Sc
KIIT, 

Bhubaneswar
10 7.31 0.00 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

239 Suraj Kumar Patnaik

S/O - Narasingha Kumar Patnaik, 

At - Semiliguda, Gandhinagar, (Near 

Airtel Tower) Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764036 

M 27-08-1993
31 Years, 5 

Months, 5 

Days

BTECH SCTEVT 3700 2706 73.14 29.25 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

240 Preeti Nanda Mandal

D/O - Niranjan Mandal, 

At-Raghunathpur, W.No - 19, Po/PS-

Baripada, Dist -Mayurbhanj, Pin-

757001 

F 27-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Sc

North Orissa 

University, 

Baripada

2600 1609 61.88 24.75 ADVPGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

241 Sukanti Khillo

D/O - Balabhadra Khillo, 

At - Pottangi, Via/PS-Pottangi, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin-764039 

F 03-06-1998
26 Years, 7 

Months, 29 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1615 67.29 26.92 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

242 Matru Prasad Dhal

S/O - Ashok Kumar Dhal, 

At-Muraboli, Po-Ghasipura, PS-

Ghasipura, Dist -Keonjhar, Pin - 

758015 

M 03-10-1996
28 Years, 3 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.48 0.00 PGDCA 2016 Yes 04-06-2022

2 Years, 7 

Months, 28 Days
NO Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

243 Ashis Kumar Biswal

S/O - Santosh Kumar Biswal, 

At - Jamunda Niwas, Biswal Colony, 

Pujariput, Koraput, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764020 

M 26-07-2001
23 Years, 6 

Months, 6 

Days

BCA Utkal University 3750 2510 66.93 26.77 MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No



244 Jema Jani

D/O - Bingu Jani, 

At -Jhimikiguda, Po-Dudhari, PS-

Semiliguda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764036 

F 17-09-1998
26 Years, 4 

Months, 15 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1771 73.79 29.52 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

245 Jayalal Bagarty
S/O - Duryodhan Bagarty, 

At - Kirabahal, Po-Khaliapali, PS-

Loisingha, Dist - Balangir, Pin - 767020 

M 25-04-1996
28 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

B.Sc
Sambalpur 

University
1800 1162 64.56 25.82 MCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

246 Chinmaya Nayak

S/O - Trilochan Nayak, 

At-Kopand, Po-Jajpur Road, Dist - 

Jajpur, Pin - 755019 

M 15-05-1995
29 Years, 8 

Months, 17 

Days

Shastri

Shri Jagannath 

Sanskrit Vishva 

Vidyalaya

2100 1317 62.71 25.09 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

247 Sumanta Kumar Sahoo
S/O - Sudarsan Sahoo, 

At -Olatpur, Po-Drusuri, PS-/drusuri, 

Dist - Bhadrak, Pin - 756119 

M 28-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 4 

Days

BA
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2400 1407 58.63 23.45 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

248 Tilock Paul

S/O - Tapan Paul, 

At-MV-97, Po-Pedakonda, Dist - 

Malkangiri, Pi - 764045 

M 01-03-1999
25 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Com
Khalikote 

University
2400 1532 63.83 25.53 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

249 Sonia Bonik

D/O - Gobind Chandra Bonik, 

At-BJ-2, Ambaguda, Jeypore, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764055 

F 24-12-2003
21 Years, 1 

Months, 8 

Days

BBA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1565 60.19 24.08 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

250 Prangya Paramita Pradhan

D/O - Phakir Mohan Pradhan, 

Venkat Nagar, Borigumma, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764056 

F 13-07-1992
32 Years, 6 

Months, 19 

Days

BBA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1170 45.00 18.00 - - No NA #VALUE! NA No

251 Swarna Prava Ojha
D/O- Sudhakar Ojha, 

At/Po-Janakadeipur, PS-Ersama, Dist - 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin - 754110

F 15-04-2000
24 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

BA

Rama Devi 

Women's 

University, 

Bhubaneswar

2400 1317 54.88 21.95 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

252 Deba Mali

S/O - Purusotam Mali, 

At-Saruguda, Po-Dangarbheja, Block - 

Nandahandi, Dist - Nabarangpur, Pin - 

764078 

M 20-03-2003
21 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1916 73.69 29.48 APGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

253 Guru Sugri

S/O -Somannath Sugri, 

At -Tiluguda, Po-Udulibeda, PS-

Mudulipada, Block - Mathili, Dist - 

Malkangiri, Pin - 764044 

M 02-08-1997
27 Years, 5 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

Graduation Mark 

Sheet Not 

available. 

254 Attal Bihari Mallick

S/O - Ramakanta Mallick, 

At-Budrukia, Po-Budrukia, PS-

Baliguda, Block-Balliguda, Dist - 

Kandhamal, Pin - 762103 

M 12-08-2000
24 Years, 5 

Months, 20 

Days

NO - 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Graduation 

Certificate and 

Mark Sheet not 

available

255 Manisha Mohanty

D/O - Binod Kumar Mohanty, 

At-Bali Sahi, Po/PS-Balikuda, Dist - 

Jagatsinghpur, Pin - 754108 

F 19-08-2002
22 Years, 5 

Months, 13 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 10 7.03 65.30 26.12 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

256 Sarmistha Parida

D/O-Fakir Mohan Parida, 

At-Kushailo, Po-Bhatapada, Block - 

Rajnagar, Dist - Kendrapada, Pin - 

754246 

F 09-08-2000
24 Years, 5 

Months, 23 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 2600 1913 73.58 29.43 MCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

257 Bommi Abhishek

S/O - Bommi Madhava Rao, 

At- Opposite State bank of India, 

Majhiguda, Block-K.Singhpur, Dist 

Rayagada, Pin - 765017 

M 01-04-1999
25 Years, 10 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 6.72 0.00

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

258 Joti Mondal

D/O - Santosh Mondal, 

At-MV-33, Po-Potrel, Block-

Korukonda, Dist - Malkangiri, Pin -

764051 

F 09-02-2001
23 Years, 11 

Months, 23 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1797 74.88 29.95 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No

259 Sasmita Mondal

D/O - Santosh Mondal, At - MV-33, 

Po-Potrel, Block-Korukonda, Dist - 

Malkangiri, Pin - 764051 

F 08-03-2002
22 Years, 10 

Months, 24 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 2043 78.58 31.43 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Experience 

Certificate Below 1 

Year

260 N Manish

S/O - N Kasi, 

At/Po - Sunari Street, Koraput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

M 03-02-1999
25 Years, 11 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2400 1294 53.92 21.57 PGDCA 2022 Yes NA #VALUE! No Yes

261 Saraswati Hembram

D/O - Muchiram Hembram, 

At - Dharampur, Po-Fulwarkasaba, 

Dist - Balasore, Pin - 756003 

F 10-04-1999
25 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

BA
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
10 9.12 86.20 34.48 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

262 Suriya Sunamajhi

S/O - Bise Sunamajhi, 

At-Gajinaju, Po-Kutiguda, PS-

Kotagarh, Block-Kotagarh, Dist - 

Kandhamall, Pin - 762105

M 10-02-1999
25 Years, 11 

Months, 22 

Days

NO 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No No Graduation

263 Namita Khosla

D/O-Mohan Khosla, 

At-Master Colony, Mathalput, Po-

Mathalput, PS-Damanjodi, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin 7630008 

F 07-05-1999
25 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

NO 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No No Graduation

264 Manoja Kumar Mandal

S/O - Debendra Kumar Mandal, 

At/Po - Gantia, Dist - Bhadrak, PS-

Bhadrak, Pin - 756114 

M 17-06-1997
27 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

B.Com

Maharaja Srira 

Chandra Bhanja 

Deo, University

2600 1526 58.69 23.48 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

265 Lipu Behera
S/O - Trilochan Behera 

At-Sanpipili pali, Po-Baramkela, Vaya-

Bheden, Dist - Bargarh, Pin 768104 

M 11-05-1998
26 Years, 8 

Months, 21 

Days

BA
Sambalpur 

University
10 6 55.00 22.00 DCA 2015 No NA #VALUE! NA No

266 Prabhasini Behera

D/O - Rajani Kanta Behera, 

At - Nisani Munda, Po/Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 764020 

F 27-04-1996
28 Years, 9 

Months, 5 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1800 935 51.94 20.78 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

267 Keshab Baidya

S/O - Krishna Kanta Baidya, 

At-MV-18, Po-Gorakhunta, Dist - 

Malkangiri, Pin - 764086

M 21-08-2002
22 Years, 5 

Months, 11 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2000 1519 75.95 30.38 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No



268 Rupasi Nahak

D/O - Late Sahdev Nahak, 

At - Lingaraj Nagar, Irrigation Colony, 

Near Maa Mangala Temple, Jeypore, 

Dist - Koraput,  Pin - 764004 

F 20-07-2001
23 Years, 6 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2600 1853 71.27 28.51 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

269 Manas Kumar Sethi

S/O - Kalu Sethi, 

At-Plot No -91/493, Balipada, Near 

Kasipur UP School, Po/PS-Tamando, 

Dist - Khorda, Pin - 751028 

M 28-10-1993
31 Years, 3 

Months, 4 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.54 0.00 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No Conversion 

certificate not 

available

270 Arabinda Sahoo

S/O - Achutananda Sahoo, 

At-Chakeisihani, Rasulgarh, 

Bhubaneswar, Dist - Khorda, Pin - 

751010 

M 26-09-2002
22 Years, 4 

Months, 6 

Days

B.Com Utkal University 10 5.66 51.60 20.64 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

271 Liza Sahu

D/O - Sahadev Sahu, 

At - Mohanpur, Po-Khalikote, Block-

Khallikote, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

761029 

F 24-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1620 67.50 27.00 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

272 Rubina Sahoo

D/O - Purna Chandra Sahoo, 

At-Ogalapada, Janla, Jatani, Dist - 

Khorda, Pin - 752054

F 20-12-2002
22 Years, 1 

Months, 12 

Days

BA Utkal University 10 7.32 68.20 27.28 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

273 Pinki Hantal

D/O - Ganga Hantal 

At-Talagadaba Sai, Semiliguda, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764036 

F 08-04-1995
29 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
1800 913 50.72 20.29 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

274 Sidda Vijay Kumar

S/O - Sidda Someswar Rao, 

At-Alomonda, At/Po-Alamonda, Block-

Bandhugaon, Dist -Koraput, Pin - 

764027

M 30-06-1999
25 Years, 7 

Months, 2 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1399 58.29 23.32 PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA No

275 Sarita Bhatra 
D/O - Ghanasyam Bhatra, 

At-Bobeya, Po-Bobeya, Block-Kotpad, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764055 

F 16-02-2000
24 Years, 11 

Months, 16 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1536 64.00 25.60 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

276 Susanta Kumar Gunjia

S/O - Arjuna Gunjia, 

At-Badel, Nandapur, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin - 764041 

M 27-01-2004
21 Years, 0 

Months, 5 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1490 62.08 24.83 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

277 Sobha Sahu

D/O - Padma Charan Sahu, 

At -Samantray Street, C/O - Suresh 

Kumar Mohapatra, Po/PS-Jeypore, 

Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001

F 13-06-2003
21 Years, 7 

Months, 19 

Days

B.Sc
Vikram Dev 

University
10 8.72 0.00 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No Conversion 

certificate not 

available

278 Aiswarya Rani Khora

D/O - Mohan Khora, 

At -Damonjodi Chowk, Po-

Kakirigumma, Via - Laxmipur, Dist-

Koraput, Pin - 765013 

F 21-06-1995
29 Years, 7 

Months, 11 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1800 1236 68.67 27.47 PGDCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

279 Monali Mikha Nag

D/O - Late Surendra Nag, 

At-Deoghati, Po - Deoghati, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764011, 

F 04-03-2000
24 Years, 10 

Months, 28 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2400 1402 58.42 23.37 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! NA No

280 Nirakara Nayak

S/O - Jayasen Nayak, 

At-Dengapadar, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

761054 

M 22-02-2002
22 Years, 11 

Months, 10 

Days

BBA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1440 72.00 28.80 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

281 Premakanta Dalai

S/O - Krushna Chandra Dalai, 

At - Ekamra Nagar, Po-Chatrapur, Dist 

- Ganjam, Pin - 761020 

M 21-05-1998
26 Years, 8 

Months, 11 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1373 68.65 27.46 PGDCA 2020 No NA #VALUE! NA No

282 Shankar Beniya

S/O-Mishra Beniya, 

At -Maliguda, PS-Sunabeda, Po-

Sunabeda, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

763003 

M 03-01-1999
26 Years, 0 

Months, 29 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
2400 1535 63.96 25.58 PGDCA 2017 Yes NA #VALUE! NA Yes

283 Mihir Kumar Nayak

S/O - Gajendra Kumar Nayak, 

At-Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd. 

Govardhana, Muniguda, Dist - 

Rayagada, Pin - 765020 

M 28-09-2000
24 Years, 4 

Months, 4 

Days

B.Sc Utkal University 10 8.05 75.50 30.20 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Experience 

Certificate Below 1 

Year

284 Sujit Kumar Khora
S/O - Madan Mohan Khora, 

At -Bandaguda, Po-Mastiput, PS-

Koraput, Block-Koraput, Pin - 764021

M 29-11-2002
22 Years, 2 

Months, 3 

Days

BA
Berhampur 

University
2600 1759 67.65 27.06 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

285 Santosh Kumar Mohanty

S/O - Raghunath Mohanty, 

At-2479, Sapta Sati Nagar West, Near 

Sonu Gym, Mancheswar, Rasulgarh, 

Dist - Khorda, Pin - 751010 

M 02-07-1995
29 Years, 6 

Months, 30 

Days

B.Sc
Berhampur 

University
1800 973 54.06 21.62 DCA 2014 No NA #VALUE! NA No

286 Runi Nag

D/O - Ghasiram Nag, 

At/Po-Dasamantpur, Dist - Koraput, 

Pin 764028 

F 06-04-1991
33 Years, 9 

Months, 26 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.16 0.00 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

287 Suchita Dung Dung

D/O - Blatius Dung Dung, 

At-Perwabhadi, Po-Kesramal, PS-

Rajgangpur, Dist - Sundargarh, Pin - 

770017 

F 16-04-1993
31 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
1400 545 38.93 15.57 PGDCA 2010 No NA #VALUE! NA No

288 Rohan Khora

S/O - Pradip Mohan Khora, 

At-Old Koraput, Po/Dist - Koraput, Pin 

- 764020 

M 23-09-2001
23 Years, 4 

Months, 9 

Days

BCA Central University 10 8.19 76.92 30.77 BCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

Graduation 

Certificate Not 

Available / FGPA

289 Sasmita Sahoo

D/O - Sarat Chandra Sahoo, 

At - Mahulia, Po-Sukleswar, Via-

Chandabali, Dist - Bhadrak, Pin - 

756133

F 05-03-2001
23 Years, 10 

Months, 27 

Days

BA
Fakir Mohan 

University, 
2400 1546 64.42 25.77 PGDCA 2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No

290 Mirambika Joshi

D/O - Ramesh Chandra Joshi, 

At-Bankibahal, Po-Jogimunda, PS-

Patanagarh, Dist - Balangir, Pin - 

767027 

F 29-06-2000
24 Years, 7 

Months, 3 

Days

B.Sc

Centurion 

University of 

Technology and 

Management, 

Odisha

10 7.11 71.10 28.44 PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No



291 Giridhari Gouda

S/O-Urdhaba Gouda, 

At-Jayangar, Paik Street, Jeypore, Dist 

- Koraput, Pin - 764005 

M 30-11-2003
21 Years, 2 

Months, 2 

Days

B.Sc in 

Computer 

Science

Berhampur 

University
2750 1736 63.13 25.25 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

292 Priyabrata Sahoo
S/O-Late Prafulla Kumar Sahoo, 

At - Plot No - 472/A, Kedar Lane, Old 

Town, Bhubaneswar, Pin - 751002 

M 30-06-1996
28 Years, 7 

Months, 2 

Days

BBA Utkal University 2600 1382 53.15 21.26 - - No NA #VALUE! NA No
NO Computer 

Certificate

293 Debashish Nayak
S/O - Prafulla Kumar Nayak, 

At-Dumurdhia, Po - Nuagaon, Via-

Bisoi, Dist - Mayurbhanj, Pin - 757033 

M 07-07-2000
24 Years, 6 

Months, 25 

Days

B.Tech

Odisha 

Unitversity of 

Technology and 

Research

10 8.69 0.00 PGDCA 2021 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

294 Niranjan Basa

S/O - Kailash Chandra Basa, 

At - Baladev Jeu Colony Lane No - 5, 

Minning Road, Dist - Keonjhar, Pin - 

758001 

M 24-05-2001
23 Years, 8 

Months, 8 

Days

B.Sc

North Orissa 

University, 

Baripada

2600 1917 73.73 29.49 MCA/PGDCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

295 Mangaraj Bidika

S/O - Jihudi Bidika, 

At - Lohora Street, Narayanpatna 

Po/Block - Narayanpatna, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764014 

M 06-05-1994
30 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1338 66.90 26.76 MCA/PGDCA 2016 No NA #VALUE! NA Yes

296 Pandaba Behera

S/O - Santosh Behera, 

At -Kaindi, Po-Jillundi, Via/PS- 

Bhanjanagar, Dist - Ganjam, Pin - 

761133 

M 15-03-2003
21 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

BCA
Berhampur 

University
2000 1352 67.60 27.04 BCA 2024 No NA #VALUE! NA No

297 Sangita Dash
D/O-Sarat Dash, 

At - Patrapur, Po-Patrapur, Block-Aul, 

Dist - Kendrapara, Pin - 754215 

F 04-12-2001
23 Years, 1 

Months, 28 

Days

B.Sc

Rama Devi 

Women's 

University, 

Bhubaneswar

10 8.15 76.49 30.60 PGDCA 2022 No NA #VALUE! NA No

298 Sanjulata Seth

D/O - Rama Chandra Seth

At - Kapasira, Po-Tammura, PS/Block-

Dunguripali, Dist - Sonapur, Pin - 

767023 

F 20-10-2001
23 Years, 3 

Months, 12 

Days

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.96 0.00

B.Tech in 

Computer 

Science

2023 No NA #VALUE! NA No
Conversion 

certificate not 

available

299 Madhusmita Mohanty

D/O - Manoranjan Mohanty, 

At-Rajas, Badapada, Po-Rajas, PS-

Balipatna, Dist - Khorda, Pin - 752114 

F 10-05-1996
28 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

BA Utkal University 1800 1107 61.50 24.60 PGDCA 2018 No NA #VALUE! NA No

300 Pralaya Patra
S/O - Umakanta Patra, 

At -Ayhuja Colony, Po-Jayanagar, 

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764005 

M 04-11-1999
25 Years, 2 

Months, 28 

Days

BA

Choudhury 

Charan Singh 

University, 

Meerut

1200 855 71.25 28.50 - - No NA #VALUE! NA No

301 Abhipsha Paikray
D/O-Ganga Paikray, 

At - New Street, First Line, PO/PS-

Jeypore, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 764001 

F 01-01-2000
25 Years, 1 

Months, 0 

Days

B.Com
Berhampur 

University
2400 1533 63.88 25.55 PGDCA 2019 No NA #VALUE! No NA

302 Santosh Kumar Bagh

S/O - Motisingh Bagh, 

At - Hanaguda, Po - Jayanagar, PS-

Jeypore Town, Dist - Koraput, Pin - 

764005 

M 15-05-1997
27 Years, 8 

Months, 17 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 6.66 0.00 2019 No NA #VALUE! No NA

Conversion 

certificate not 

available

303 Snehashish Mahapatra

S/O - Bansidhar Mahapatra, 

At-Pujariput, Po-Koraput, Dist - 

Koraput, Pin - 764020 

M 14-06-1993
31 Years, 7 

Months, 18 

Days

B.Tech
BPUT, Odisha, 

Rourkela
10 7.15 0.00 PGDCA 2016 Yes NA #VALUE! No Yes

Conversion 

certificate not 

available


